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List of Events Supported by the Enrollment Bus

i Event Start | Event End
Event Location Date ) )
Time Time
Steps to Success 1010, Building A Wednesday, August 3, 2016 9:00 AM 2:00 PM
ILA Meeting @ Duffy |Duffy Thursday, August 18, 2016 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
Sabino Football Game |[Sabino HS Thursday, August 18, 2016 6:00PM 10:00PM
Brichta ELCO
ngsea pen Brichta ELC Thursday, August 25, 2016 5:00PM | 7:00 PM
Love of Literacy Children's Museum | Saturday, September 17, 2016 10:00 AM 2:00 PM
Jacket Party Duffy Clothing Bank | Wednesday, October 19, 2016 9:00 AM 4:30 PM
FAME Children's Museum Sunday, October 23, 2016 10:00 AM 2:00 PM
Santa Rita High
High School Expo Sil:oi)l 'ta nig Monday, November 142016 | 9:00AM | 4:00 PM
Santa Rita High
High School Expo Sif?oil 'ta nig Tuesday, November 15,2016 | 9:00AM | 4:00 PM
Santa Rita High
High School Expo Siso‘ll rarie Wednesday, November 16, 2016 | 9:00 AM | 4:00 PM
D R i D Middl
odge Recruitment \Dodge Middle Thursday, November 17,2016 | 5:00PM | 7:00 PM
Night School
Family Festival in the ,
Reid Park Saturday, November 19, 2016 10:00 AM 2:00 PM

Park
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List of Events Supported by the Enrollment Bus

i Event Start | Event End
Event Location Date ) )
Time Time
Brichta IELC Brichta Earl
richta richta =arly Monday, November 21,2016 | 2:00PM | 6:00 PM
Kindergarten Roundup |learning center
P Yaqui Famil P Yaqui
a_\squa aqti Famtly asqua raqui Tuesday, November 29, 2016 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
Night Resource Center
, _ Pima College - West
Parent University Saturday, December 3, 2016 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Campus
Sh ker IELC Sch ker Earl
umarer chUmaker tarty Monday, December 5,2016 | 2:00PM | 6:00 PM
Kindergarten Roundup |Learning Center
Steps to Success 1010 E 10th St Friday, January 13, 2017 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Children's Museum
School Choice Expo | Hsel Thursday, January 26, 2017 5:00PM | 8:00 PM
Tucson
Sabino Welcome to
! Sabino High School | Wednesdays, January 25, 2017 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Success Open House
Children's M
Sci- Fest narens MUSeUM 1 saturday, February 4,2017 | 10:00AM | 2:00 PM
Tucson
Kind ten Round- |Marshall
naergarten =oun arsha Wednesday, February 15,2017 | 9:00AM | 12:00 PM
UP Elementary
Kindergarten Round- ,
m John B. Wright Thursday, February 16, 2017 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Children's M
Let's Get Fit naren's vuseum Saturday, March 4, 2017 10:00 AM | 2:00 PM

Tucson
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List of Events Supported by the Enrollment Bus

i Event Start | Event End
Event Location Date ) )
Time Time
Impact Tucson 2.0 ::;Zlerde High Saturday, April 8, 2017 11:00AM | 3:00 PM
ArIZOF.la Bilingual Dia  |Tucson Children's saturday, April 29, 2017 10:00 AM 2:00 PM
Del Ninos Event Museum
Howl-O-Ween (SCS
Table) Reid Park Zoo Friday, October 28, 2016 5:00 PM 9:00 PM
Jewish Community
Center School Choice 11:00 AM 3:00 PM
Expo 3800 E River Road Sunday, February 12, 2017
Palo Verde HS Monday, February 27th 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Family Resource Wakefield Tuesday, February 28th 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Centers Southwest Wednesday, March 1st 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Catalina Thursday, March 2nd 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Festival of Books (SCS |UA Mall Saturday, March 11, 2017 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Table) UA Mall Sunday, March 12, 2017 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
School Fair at Davis
Monthan AFB Davis Monthan Thursday, March 30, 2017 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
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